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opracowanie - ZGiKM GEOPOZ, GKR/313/2021

dziatka nr
5/803
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pow. m?
455
350
350
514
792

obreb Strzeszyn, arkusz 07
Kw
PO1P/00165176/2
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PO1P/00165176/2
PO1P/00165176/2

wiasciciel
Skarb Panstwa u.w. Miasto Poznan
Skarb Panstwa u.w. Miasto Poznan
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Skarb Panstwa u.w. Miasto Poznan



